AXON ENTERPRISE INC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
ISIN:  US05464C1018

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
317.78 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.52% (-1.65)

uUS05464C1018
AXON

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

21,921 EUR
S&P 500

316.55 USD (100)
325.00 USD (100)
321.20 USD
326.32 USD
315.35 USD
319.43 USD
319.925621 USD
680,566
217,765,793.10
19,501

WKN: 05464C101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89680a56279edbac79daa972889c079444bd6e1ba0398572ac0c1acfa3857c78&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=79375e3474644d077&time=1721359264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a739ce0ed287fb3d8563f4c24760d89d42c3075845366f02f58943226131398b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1752450f79c5aa0a1&time=1721359264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=769a5bdd8df6d4ab81ac9cdea4e95cfb2bfcd8dcf4642d842ba175d6b62ec9ee&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02952dd22aeee357f&time=1721359264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f693d2d7f60402501ecfef0789474547b86d519efa297eef08e44c22b16726e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d14e2368d9c9a8bdd&time=1721359264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46fc4c9fe017da3fe5592b40e51a5f043bd21976cd44a1c4031b84a982a8d348&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a6aae33dbe1e770e&time=1721359264&tool=RSC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
317.78 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.52% (-1.65)

ISIN uUS05464C1018
Symbol AXON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,921 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 316.55 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 325.00 USD (100)
Open 321.20 USD
High 326.32 USD
Low 315.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 319.43 USD
VWAP 319.925621 USD
Volume (pcs) 680,566
Trading volume 217,765,793.10
Number of trades 19,501
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.85% +62.00% +82.88%
Perf (abs.) +67.27  +121.62 +144.02
Beta 1.00 1.11 1.21
Volatility  29.71 31.80 41.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/05/

Time

22:26

21:58

22:00

08:01

15:32

Price

290.70 EUR

290.50 EUR

317.78 USD

291.60 EUR

290.91 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.16

0.00
217.77
0.00

0.03

305.93 USD (567,931
293.97 USD (462,047
300.98 USD (536,854
254.51 USD (508,405
329.87 USD (2024/04/11
241.72 USD (2024/01/05
329.87 USD (2024/04/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
175.37 USD (2023/08/03)

Number of
trades

40

19,501
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/07/ 08:28 291.40 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:10 291.30 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 291.40 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8117618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063448

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AXON ENTERPRISE

N. 85th St. 17800 85255-6311 Scottsdale,
AZ

Telefon: +1 (480) 905-2000
Fax: +1 (480) 991-0791
E-mail: TASER@TASER.com
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mailto:TASER@TASER.com
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